
Family Divorce Solu ons of San Fernando Valley 

shares the enthusiasm of CP Cal in par cipa ng in 

Conference XII as we 

recognize our prac ce group dignitaries 

Collabora ve A orneys: 

Leon F. Bennett, Esq.—LFB@leonfbennettlaw.com 

Kevin J. Croman, Esq.—chromanlaw@aol.com 

Michelle Daneshrad, Esq—michelle@smartdivorceoptions.com 

Donna Encinas, Esq.—dme@donnaencinasfamilylaw.com 

Jami Fosgate, Esq.—jfosgate@fosgatefamilylaw.com 

Fred J. Glassman, Esq.—fglassman@fglawcorp.com 

Diane M. Goodman, Esq.—goodmanmediation@earthlink.net 

Leslie K. Howell, Esq.—leslie@adsfamilylaw.com 

Cynthia Perrin, Esq.—cperrin@clarus-law.com 

Lynette Berg Robe—lynette@lynettebergrobelaw.com 

Emily Faye Robinson, Esq.—robinsonfamilylaw@gmail.com 

Douglas J. Rosner, Esq.—drosnerlaw@sbcglobal.net 

Barbara I. Zipperman, Esq.—barbara@zippermanlaw.com 

Collabora ve Mental Health Professionals: 

Angela Bissada, Psy.D.—angela@bissada.net 

George Bryant, LCSW—bryantcounseling@att.net 

Nancy Satenberg, Ph.D.—nsatenberg@aol.com 

James E. Walton, Ph.D.—james@LAtherapist.com 

Collabora ve Financial Specialists: 

Steven B. Garelick, CPA—steven@lorchandcompany.com 

Stephanie Maloney, CDFA—smaloney@peace-talks.com 

Warren R. Sacks, CPA, CFF—wsacks@wzwlh.com 

Alex Weinberger, CDFA—aweinberg@marriagefinancial.com 
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